
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

IMOP 
SCRUBBER DRYER 

PARTS MANUAL  

 

 

mailto:info@clemas.co.uk
http://www.clemas.co.uk/


F

Product code Picture Description

BU.IMOP.230.36 ASSY BRUSH UNIT IMOP 24V SILVER

02.0005.10 BLIND RIVET 3 x 6

72.0002.0 SCREW COUNTER SUNK BOLT M6X16 

72.0008.0 BRUSH MOTOR CONSTRUCTION COVER 

72.0009.0 TRANPORT WHEEL PILLAR LEFT LONG  

72.0009.1 TRANPORT WHEEL PILLAR RIGHT LONG

72.0013.0 CHASSIS HINGE

72.0014.0 SCREW COUNTER SUNK BOLT M4x12

72.0015.0 BRUSH UNIT HINGE SUPPORT LEFT

72.0015.1 BRUSH UNIT HINGE SUPPORT RIGHT 

72.0016.0 BRUSHING AXIS 10

72.0017.0 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M5X10

72.0021.0 CONSTRUCTION COVER SEAL

72.0022.0 WATER CHANNEL DIA.6MM L:690mm

72.0022.1 WATER CHANNEL DIA.4MM L:110mm 

72.0023.0 BRUSH UNIT PROTECTOR 

I-mop all spare parts price list £ POUND

IMOP.IMP.1100C=======> IMOP 24V CHARGER 230V UK



72.0024.0/357 DRIVING WHEEL BOTTOM LEFT Color: Grey 

72.0024.1/357 DRIVING WHEEL BOTTOM RIGHT Color: Grey 

72.0026.0 SCREW WN 5451 50X14 EJOT DELTA PT

72.0027.0 BEARING BOLT

72.0028.0 SCREW COUNTER SUNK BOLT M5X16 

72.0029.0 TRANSPORT CASTOR

72.0030.0 TRANSPORT CASTOR COVER 

72.0109.0 WATER COUPLING BRUSH MOTOR

72.0110.357 BRUSH UNIT BOTTOM PART 

K.1.S.72.0000.0 ASSY BRUSH MOTOR LEFT

72.0000.0 BRUSH MOTOR HELICAL GEARS LEFT

72.0001.0 BRUSH MOTOR CONSTRUCTION RING LEFT 

72.0002.0
SCREW COUNTER SUNK BOLT M6X16  [MCH 

1416-1001-2104]

72.0003.0 SUPPORT DISC GEARBOX SIDE  

72.0004.0 FELT BRUSH MOTOR 

72.0005.357 DRIVING WHEEL TOP Kleur: Grey 

72.0006.0 BRUSH MOTOR FIXATION RUBBER LEFT 

72.0007.0 BRUSH MOTOR SUPPORT RUBBER LEFT

72.0014.1 SCREW COUNTER SUNK BOLT M5X12



72.0025.1
SUPPORT DISC DRIVING WHEEL SIDE ,HOLE 

DIA.5MM

K.1.S.72.0000.1 ASSY BRUSH MOTOR RIGHT [

72.0000.1 BRUSH MOTOR HELICAL GEARS RIGHT 

72.0001.1
BRUSH MOTOR CONSTRUCTION RING RIGHT 

[MCH 1416-1001-2007]

72.0002.0 SCREW COUNTER SUNK BOLT M6X16  

72.0003.0 SUPPORT DISC GEARBOX SIDE 

72.0004.0 FELT BRUSH MOTOR

72.0005.357 DRIVING WHEEL TOP Kleur: Grey

72.0006.1 BRUSH MOTOR FIXATION RUBBER RIGHT  

72.0007.1 BRUSH MOTOR SUPPORT RUBBER RIGHT 

72.0014.1 SCREW COUNTER SUNK BOLT M5X12

72.0025.1
SUPPORT DISC DRIVING WHEEL SIDE ,HOLE 

DIA.5MM

S.72.0018.0 ASSY HINGE CARDAN

72.0016.0 BRUSHING AXIS 10 

72.0018.0 HINGE CARDAN TOP UNIT

72.0019.0 HINGE AXIS MAIN LEVER

72.0020.0 WASHER AZIS MAIN LEVER 

S.72.0065.2 ASSY MAIN LEVER UNIT IMOP



72.0010.0 MAIN LEVER HOUSING 

72.0011.0 MAIN LEVER SUPPORT PLATE 

72.0012.0 COUNTER SUNK BOLT M3X8

72.0026.0 SCREW WN 5451 50X14 EJOT DELTA PT 

72.0057.0 SCREW WN 5451 25X10 EJOT DELTA PT

72.0065.2 MAIN LEVER COVER  Kleur: White .2

72.0067.357 MAGNET TOP UNIT HOLDER  Kleur: Grey .35

72.0068.357
BATTERY CONNECTOR MALE Left:Blue | 

Right:Grey, Kleur: Grey .

72.0068.797
BATTERY CONNECTOR MALE Left:Blue | 

Right:Grey, Kleur: Blue .

72.0069.0 PCB MACHINE SEAL 

72.0070.0/A ASSY PCB MACHINE BATTERY CONTROL

72.0071.0 SQUEEGEE FIXATION PIN 

72.0072.2
BRUSH MOTOR COOLING COVER RIGHT, 

Kleur

72.0073.2
BRUSH MOTOR COOLING COVER LEFT  , 

Kleur:

72.0123.0
MALE CONNECTOR +  WIRES 14AWG RED 

150MM

72.0124.0
MALE CONNECTOR +  CONNECTOR WIRES 

14AWG BLACK 150MM

72.0125.0
UTP CABLE (CAT 5) WITH RJ45 <> PH2.0-8P 

CONNECTOR  L=60CM

72.0126.0 POWER CABLE 3 WIRES [1.5MM 2 L=630MM]

72.0157.1
WIRES FOR BRUSH UNIT 14AWG RED 

L=280m



72.0164.2 COVER USB UPDATE SLOT, Kleur: White .2

72.0165.0 SCREW COUNTER SUNK M1.7x6

72.0166.0 PHILIPS HEAD SCREWDRIVER SMALL

85.0050.0 ALIGNMENT PIN

K.1.S.72.0074.2 ASSY BATTERY PACK BLUE [LEFT] 

04.0053.1 SIDE FOAM MOTOR VACUUM

72.0057.0 SCREW WN 5451 25X10 EJOT DELTA PT

72.0074.2
BATTERY PACK HOUSING BOTTOM LEFT 

WHITE 

72.0075.797 BATTERY CONNECTOR FEMALE BLUE LEFT 

72.0078.2
BATTERY PACK HOUSING TOP LEFT [MCH 

1416-1001-2134], Kleur: W

72.0129.0
BATTERY CONNECTOR + WIRES 14AWG, 

RED, L=250mm,

72.0130.0
BATTERY CONNECTOR + WIRES 14AWG, 

BLACK, L=250mm,

85.0050.0 ALIGNMENT PIN

K.1.S.72.0079.2 ASSY BATTERY PACK GREY [RIGHT] 

04.0053.1 SIDE FOAM MOTOR VACUUM

72.0057.0 SCREW WN 5451 25X10 EJOT DELTA PT

72.0075.357
BATTERY CONNECTOR FEMALE GREY 

[RIGHT] 

72.0079.2
BATTERY PACK HOUSING BOTTOM RIGHT , 

Kleur



72.0129.0
BATTERY CONNECTOR + WIRES 14AWG, 

RED, L=250mm,

72.0130.0
BATTERY CONNECTOR + WIRES 14AWG, 

BLACK, L=250mm,

72.0132.2 BATTERY PACK HOUSING TOP RIGHT

85.0050.0 ALIGNMENT PIN

K.1.S.72.0081.0 ASSY CLEAN COMPARTMENT COMPLETE 

54.0029.0 BLRIND REVIT NAIL 4  X 15 MM

72.0081.0 CLEAN COMPARTMENT

72.0087.797
COVER CLEAN COMPARTMENT BLUE  W/T 

OPENING

72.0133.0
RUBBER SEALING BOTTOM TANK COVER 

CLEAN COMPARTMENT

72.0134.0 RUBBER SEALING TANK COVER TOP

72.0198.357 CLIP CLEAN TANK, Kleur: Grey .357 

S.72.0085.0 WATER COUPLING VERSION 2

72.0085.0 WATER COUPLING FILTER

72.0192.0/357 CAP WATER COUPLING | GREY

72.0192.1 HOUSING WATER COUPLING

72.0192.2/357 HOUSING OF VALVE | GREY

72.0192.3 SPRING WATER COUPLING

72.0192.4/357 VALVE WATER COUPLING | GREY

72.0192.5
RUBBER GASKET ID 19mm, OD31mm, 

T=1.5mm,



72.0192.6 RUBBER BLOCK FILTER

K.1.S.72.0088.0 DIRT COMPARTMENT

54.0029.0 BLRIND REVIT NAIL 4  X 15 MM

72.0087.357
COVER DIRTY COMPARTMENT GREY W/0 

OPENING

72.0089.0 FIXATION PLATE DIRT COMPARTMENT

72.0133.0
RUBBER SEALING BOTTOM TANK COVER 

CLEAN COMPARTMENT

72.0134.0 RUBBER SEALING TANK COVER TOP

72.0088.0 DIRT COMPARTMENT

K.2.S.72.0092.0 BRUSH IMOP COMPLETE PER SET OF 2

72.0026.0 SCREW WN 5451 50X14 EJOT DELTA PT 

72.0093.0 BRUSH LOCKER

K.1.S.72.0094.0 STRETCH HOSE COMPLETE

72.0094.0 STRETCH HOSE TOP UNIT  

72.0095.0 STRETCH HOSE CUFF

K.1.S.72.0096.0 SQUEEGEE COMPLETE ASSY

04.0048.0 NUT M5 NYLON

14.0138.5 FRONT CASTOR W/T BEARING UP

72.0026.0 SCREW WN 5451 50X14 EJOT DELTA PT 



72.0096.0 SQUEEGEE FRONT PLATE 

72.0097.0 SQUEEGEE REAR PLATE 

72.0098.0 SQUEEGEE TOP PLATE 

K.10.72.0099.0 SQUEEGEE FRONT RUBBER  PER PK OF 10

K.10.72.0100.0 SQUEEGEE REAR RUBBER PER PK OF 10

72.0102.0 SQUEEGEE HOSE CONNECTOR - BASE

72.0103.0 SQUEEGEE HOSE CONNECTOR-UP 

72.0135.0 PLASTIC NUT SQUEEGEE

72.0136.0 M5 SCREW BOLT, THREAD LENGTH 35

72.0136.1 M5 SCREW BOLT, THREAD LENGTH 30

72.0136.2 M5 SCREW BOLT, THREAD LENGTH 25

72.0137.0 SCREW FOR HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT

72.0138.0 HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT PLATE

72.0139.0 BUSH FOR BEARING

72.0199.0 FIXAYION PLATE SQUEEGEE PIN, Kleur: Black

72.0200.0 RUBBER WASHER FIXATION SQUEEGEE PIN

72.0201.0 M3 x10 COUNTERSUCK SELF TAP SCREW

K.1.S.72.0104.0 IMOP BATTERY CHARGER EUR  

00.0002.7 SCREW 4 X 10



00.0095.0 WASHER PLAIN M4 STEEL

00.0121.0
SCREW 4 X 10 CROSSHEAD SELFTAPED BL-

NI

04.0009.30 SWITCH 4P LIGHT GREEN 0/I

20.0031.5 NUT M3  NYLON

66.0301.0 COUNTERSUNK SCREW M3*15

72.0057.0 SCREW WN 5451 25X10 EJOT DELTA PT

72.0060.0 POWER SWITCH CONTROL UNIT  

72.0068.357
BATTERY CONNECTOR MALE Left:Blue | 

Right:Grey, Kleur: Grey .

72.0068.797
BATTERY CONNECTOR MALE Left:Blue | 

Right:Grey, Kleur: Blue .

72.0106.0 CHARGE UNIT

72.0123.0
MALE CONNECTOR +  WIRES 14AWG RED 

150MM

72.0124.0
MALE CONNECTOR +  CONNECTOR WIRES 

14AWG BLACK 150MM

72.0144.0 2 CORD WIRE WITH CONNECTOR PCB

72.0149.1 RUBBER 123mmX51mmx3mm

72.0152.0 POWER CORD EUR 2 METER

72.0187.2
NEW CHARGER TOP HOUSING WHITE 

PLASTIC, Kleur: White .2

72.0188.357
NEW CHARGER TOTTOM HOUSING GREY 

PLASTIC, Kleur: Grey .357 (P

72.0193.0 WIRE BLACK CHARGER SWITCH

72.0193.1 WIRE RED CHARGER SWITCH



72.0193.2 WIRE BLACK INLET TO FUSE

72.0193.3 WIRE BLACK FUSE TO SWITCH

72.0193.4 WIRE RED INLETTO SWITCH

72.0194.357 TRIGER MICR SWITCH [GREY]

72.0195.0 FUSE 6.3A

72.0196.0 FOAM BLOCK

72.0197.0 LED PCB NEW CHARGER IMOP

72.0205.0 WIRE CLAMP

85.0050.0 ALIGNMENT PIN

85.1035.0
SCREW M3 X 10 CROSSHEADWASHER 

SELFTAPPING BL-NI

TU.IMOP.230.2 ASSY TOP UNIT IMOP [MCH 1416-1001-1003]

K.1.S.72.0035.0 DOMEL_VACUUM_CLEANER_MOTOR

K.1.S.72.0046.0 ASSY COPPER MANGETIC VALVE 2P025-06

72.0033.1
COUNTER SUNK HEAD CAP SCREW M6X12 

WITH NYLOK GLUE

72.0034.0 VACUUM MOTOR SEALING BOTTOM 

72.0039.0
UTP CABLE (CAT 5) WITH RJ45 <> PH2.0-8P 

CONNECTOR  L=100CM

72.0111.357 MOTOR UNIT COVER  Kleur: Grey .357 

72.0112.0 VACUUM MOTOR SEALING SUPPORT 

S.72.0031.0 HINGE WELDING ASSY TOP UNIT 



72.0031.0 HINGE CONSTRUCTION PLATE TOP UNIT 

72.0032.0 HINGE AXIS TOP UNIT

S.72.0040.0 ASSY INLET TUBE  

72.0022.2 WATER CHANNEL DIA.6MM L:225mm

72.0026.0 SCREW WN 5451 50X14 EJOT DELTA PT

72.0033.1
COUNTER SUNK HEAD CAP SCREW M6X12 

WITH NYLOK GLUE

72.0038.0 END CAP INLET TUBE 

72.0042.0 POWER CABLE GUIDING RUBBER 

72.0044.0 MOTOR UNIT FRAME RUBBER 

72.0045.0 VACUUM MOTOR SEALING TOP 

72.0049.0 MAGNETIC VALVE COUPLING 

72.0049.1 ANGLE METAL CONNECTOR

72.0050.0 MAGNETIC VENTIL FIXATION PLATE 

72.0051.0 MAGNET TOP UNIT 40X20X10MM 

72.0052.0 DIRT COMPARTMENT SEAL 

72.0053.0 MAGNET TOP UNIT SMALL 20X20X10MM 

72.0054.357 TANK HOLDER FRONT Kleur: Grey .357 (P4

72.0055.357 TANK HOLDER REAR, Kleur: Grey .357 (P43

72.0056.357 STRETCH HOSE CONNECTOR, Kleur: Grey .35



72.0057.0 SCREW WN 5451 25X10 EJOT DELTA PT 

72.0058.0 CARDAN DISK  

72.0113.357 MOTOR UNIT TOP  Keur: Grey .357 (P431

72.0114.357 MOTOR UNIT FRAME, Kleur: Grey .357 (P4

72.0119.0 RIVET WITH DIA. 5MM & LENGTH 10 MM

72.0127.0
187 TERMINAL + WIRE 14AWG, RED, 

L=280mm, 250 TERMINAL

72.0128.0
187 TERMINAL + WIRE 14AWG, BLACK, 

L=280mm, 250 TERMINAL

72.0160.0 O RING WIRE DIA.3MM, OD46MM

72.0163.1/996
TRANPARENT PLASTIC DEFLECTOR DIRTY 

TANK

72.0182.0
PCB MAGNETIC VALVE & VAC MOTOR 

CONNECTION

72.0183.0 PCB UTP CONNECTION

72.0206.0
SCREW COUNTER SUNK BOLT M4X10 

STAINLESS STEEL

S.72.0041.0 ASSY INLET TUBE WELDING - 1 PIECE

72.0040.0 INLET TUBE

72.0041.0 TUBE CONTROL UNIT-1

S.72.0189.0 ASSY FILTER FOAM CASSETTE I-MOP

72.0189.0/357 COVER FILTER CASSETTE I-MOP | GREY

72.0189.1/357 FILTER CASSETTE I-MOP | GREY

72.0189.2 FILTER FOAM CASSETTE I-MOP



S.72.0059.2 ASSY CONTROL UNIT]

72.0059.2 REAR HOUSING CONTROL UNIT, Kleur: White

72.0060.0 POWER SWITCH CONTROL UNIT

72.0061.2 TOP HOUSING CONTROL UNIT  , Kleur: White

72.0062.0/A ASSY PCB CONTROL UNIT

72.0063.357 HANDLE CONTROL UNIT, Kleur: Grey .357 

72.0064.2 FRONT HOUSING CONTROL UNIT  Kleur: White

72.0117.357 BUMPER HANDLE I-MOP Kleur: Grey .357 

72.0118.357 RUBBER GRIP CONTROL UNIT, Kleur: Grey .

72.0120.0 ON/OFF SWITCH WIRES / L=250MM

72.0121.0
SCREW M4X12, CROSS HEAD, STANDARD 

THREAD

72.0122.0
SCREW M4X35CROSS HEAD, STANDARD 

THREAD

72.0155.1
TURNING BUTTON | NODIC OXIDATION P877C 

M:SST

72.0203.0 WATER SAVE BUTTON

73.0004.1 SCREW / PARKER 2.9 X 16

89.0467.2099.00 STICKER IMOP [PLATE]

89.0467.2099.01 DOMED STICKER IMOP [HANDLE]

97.0051.0 MAGNET RING EASY SCRUB

Imop pad holder set (per 2) with RED  

colour code for washroom cleaning          



Imop pad holder set (per 2) with BLUE  

colour code for all general areas          

Imop black pads per box of 10            

Black stripping pads

Imop green pads per box of 10         green 

deep cleaning pads

Imop blue pads per box of 10            

general cleaning pad

Imop red pads per box of 10                

light cleaning pad

Imop white pads per box of 10                    

for cleaning very sensitive floors

Twister Red per pk of 2                       

STEP 1 DEEP CLEAN/MARK REMOVAL

Twister White per pk of 2                      

STEP 2 HEAVY CLEAN

Twister yellow per pk of 2                               

STEP 3 START SHINING PROCESS

Twister green per pk of 2                              

STEP 4 shining/maintenance

Twister retail Orange per pk of 2                  

STEP 1 DEEP CLEAN

Twister retail Blue per pk of 2                  

STEP 2 shining/maintenance




